

Pachet Diverse Materiale.

I.D.: 75933262

Data publicarii 29.11.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.498,32 RON - 2.498,32 RON

Descriere: 1 CORP NEO LED 40W BUC 1.000 110.9200 110.92 21.08 2 BRATARI 3/4 BUC 6.000 3.6300 21.78 4.14 3 BRATARA 1 BUC 2.000 3.6950 7.39 1.41 4 SET FIXARE WC BUC 3.000 4.2033 12.61 2.39 5 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1.000 94.9600 94.96 18.04 6 LAVOAR BAIE BUC 1.000 111.7600 111.76 21.24 7 SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 1.000 33.6100 33.61 6.39 8 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2*1/2 BUC 4.000 26.0500 104.20 19.80 9 PIESA CURATIRE 050 BUC 1.000 10.9200 10.92 2.08 10 RED PVC 50-40 BUC 1.000 1.7600 1.76 0.34 11 TEAVA PVC 40-100 BUC 1.000 6.7233 6.72 1.28 12 TEAVA PVC 32 2M BUC 1.000 10.0800 10.08 1.92 13 TEAVA PVC 32X1M BUC 1.000 5.7100 5.71 1.09 14 MUFA PVC 32 BUC 1.000 2.3500 2.35 0.45 15 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4-32 BUC 5.000 12.6050 63.03 11.97 16 FIR ETANSARE LOCTITE BUC 1.000 61.3400 61.34 11.66 17 RACORD INOX 1/2 BUC 2.000 16.8050 33.61 6.39 18 TEAVA PVC 32-4M BUC 1.000 21.0100 21.01 3.99 19 RAMNIFICATIE 32/45/32 BUC 1.000 2.8100 2.81 0.53 20 RAMNIFICATIE PVC 32*90 BUC 1.000 2.6100 2.61 0.49 21 COT PVC 32*45 BUC 5.000 1.7640 8.82 1.68 22 TEAVA PVC 32X0.5M BUC 2.000 3.6140 7.23 1.37 23 TEAVA PVC 32X1M BUC 2.000 5.7150 11.43 2.17 24 MUFA PVC 32 BUC 1.000 2.3500 2.35 0.45 25 TEU PPR 20 BUC 1.000 0.8417 0.84 0.16 26 PPR ADAPTOR 20 1/2 ML 1.000 6.7200 6.72 1.28 27 MUFA GEBO 1/2 FE BUC 1.000 48.7400 48.74 9.26 28 MUFA GEBO AL 1/2 BUC 1.000 13.4500 13.45 2.55 29 GARNITURI CLOPOT REZERVOR WC BUC 2.000 17.6450 35.29 6.71 30 VAS WC IESIRE VERTICALA BUC 1.000 216.8100 216.81 41.19 31 VAS W CIL BUC